
Existing windows to be removed

and replaced with new aluminium

windows as per schedule

Existing windows to be

removed and replaced

with new aluminium

windows as per schedule

Existing Marseille roof tiles on

existing timber trusses to remain

unaltered

COVER LEVEL

INVERT LEVEL

DEPTH

DISTANCE

GRADIENT

4300

1 : 60

re07

+117.950

+117.450

500

+118.150

re08

+117.276

674

+117.950

existing sewer pipe

2 no x 2400 liter

water tanks

75mm

rwp

75mm

rwp

75mm

rwp

n.g.l.

f.g.l.

f.g.l.

n.g.l.

general notes:

this drawing is copyright and remains the property of 

dhs architecture

all dimensions and levels are to be checked on site prior 

to construction

all dimensions and levels on this drawing are to be 

taken in preference to scaling off

any discrepancies on this drawing are to be reported to 

the office of the architect prior to construction

all work is to be carried out in accordance with the 

national building regulations SANS 10400 parts A to Z
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and agricultural drains to engineer's details and design
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design

All foundations and existing structures to be certified by
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building plans from the local authority_construction 

prior to approval will be at the risk of the owner
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ELEVATIONS - OUTBUILDING AND GARAGE

03

privy seal

PROPOSED ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS

TO EXISTING DWELLING,

ON LOTS 1677 AND 2738, DURBAN NORTH

AT 32 MONTEITH PLACE.

Derek Hauptfleisch

SCALE 1: 100

NORTH EAST ELEVATION - OUTBUILDING AND GARAGE

SCALE 1: 100

SOUTH WEST ELEVATION - OUTBUILDING

SCALE 1: 100

SOUTH EAST ELEVATION - OUTBUILDING

THE ROGER BROWN FAMILY TRUST

SCALE 1: 100

SOUTH EAST ELEVATION - BOUNDARY WALL

SCALE 1: 100

TYPICAL WIRE FENCE ELEVATION
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